
Year 2 Spring 1   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

4.1.21 

Multiplication 2,5,10s 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/uni

ts/multiplication-and-division-2-5-and-10-

31bd 
Lessons 1, 2,8,9,10, 11,12,13,14, 

 

2  

11.1.21 

3 

18.1.21 

 
Sharing and dividing  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/uni

ts/multiplication-and-division-2-5-and-10-

31bd  
Lessons 3,4,5,6,7,15 

 

4 

25.1.21 

 

5 

1.2.21 

  Tally charts and Pictograms    

 

(Then, recap 2 x table if time) 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/g

raphs-a428 

Lessons 1-5 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t

he-two-times-table-c80b  

6 

8.2.21 

  

 

 

English Links 

 
Class English  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

4.1.21  

Information Texts 

 

 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/i

nformation-all-about-tigers-1d38  

Lessons 1-10 

 
2  

11.1.21 

3 

18.1.21 

 
Narrative 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/an
ansi-and-tiger-8164 

Lessons 1-10 

 4 

25.1.21 

 

5 

1.2.21 

  
 

Newspaper Report 

 
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/re

count-news-report-78da 

Lessons 1-10 

 

6 

8.2.21 
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