## Year 2 Spring 1 Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning

## Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning		
1 4.1.21	Multiplication 2,5,10s	https://classroom.thenational.academy/uni ts/multiplication-and-division-2-5-and-10-		
2 11.1.21	Murriplication 2,3,105	31bd Lessons 1, 2,8,9,10, 11,12,13,14,		
3 18.1.21		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/multiplication-and-division-2-5-and-10-		
4 25.1.21	Sharing and dividing	31bd Lessons 3,4,5,6,7,15		
5 1.2.21	Tally charts and Pictograms	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/g raphs-a428 Lessons 1-5		
8.2.21	(Then, recap 2 x table if time)	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t he-two-times-table-c80b		

## English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning		
1 4.1.21 2 11.1.21	Information Texts	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/information-all-about-tigers-1d38 Lessons 1-10		
3 18.1.21 4 25.1.21	Narrative	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/anansi-and-tiger-8164 Lessons 1-10		
5 1.2.21 6 8.2.21	Newspaper Report	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/re count-news-report-78da Lessons 1-10		